
From: Berglund, Jeff
To: Bush, Jodi
Cc: Brent Esmoil
Subject: Re: Update State planning efforts on Sharepoint - NLT noon Friday, Sept. 6
Date: Monday, September 09, 2013 4:51:50 PM

I updated this on the sharepoint

On Mon, Sep 9, 2013 at 12:17 PM, Bush, Jodi <jodi_bush@fws.gov> wrote:
FYI

Jodi L. Bush
Field Supervisor
Montana Ecological Services Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext.205

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Alt, Nicole <nicole_alt@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Sep 9, 2013 at 11:40 AM
Subject: Re: Update State planning efforts on Sharepoint - NLT noon Friday, Sept. 6
To: FW6 Sage-grouse FMT <fw6_sage-grouse_fmt@fws.gov>, Terry Rabot
 <theresa_rabot@fws.gov>, Michael Fris <michael_fris@fws.gov>, Michael Thabault
 <Michael_Thabault@fws.gov>, Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>, Jesse DElia
 <jesse_delia@fws.gov>, Pat Deibert <pat_deibert@fws.gov>

Thanks to those that have made their updates, if you had issues last week, please save them
 to the main document instead of a separate document.  Jesse has checked the link below, so
 hopefully this link will work and you can directly save your changes now.  By COB
 tomorrow.  Thanks.

https://fishnet.fws.doi.net/projects/home/NSGC/Monthly%20Updates/Forms/AllItems.aspx

Nicole Alt
Deputy ARD Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Region
nicole_alt@fws.gov

On Tue, Sep 3, 2013 at 5:05 PM, Alt, Nicole <nicole_alt@fws.gov> wrote:
If you have not checked or updated that state planning efforts tracking document in the
 last 2 weeks, please review and update that information by NLT noon Friday, Sept. 6.
  FWS leadership have a briefing for the Secretary next week and they have requested up-
to-date information for that briefing.  Please call if you have any questions.  Thank you in
 advance for your prompt response.



Click on “SUMMARY TABLES” and enter appropriate information.

 https://fishnet.fws.doi.net/projects/home/NSGC/State%20Conservation%20Plans/Forms/AllItems.aspx

Nicole

Nicole Alt
Deputy ARD Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Region
nicole_alt@fws.gov

-- 
Jeff Berglund
Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Montana Field Office
585 Shepard Way, Suite 1
Helena, MT  59601
(406) 449-5225, ext. 206


